"Schutzvermerk nach DIN ISO 16016 beachten”

4 I
~ H
| 5
_____ E 4!
4
A
7 H
N u T 7 [
\ = vb =H !. ﬁ
A
AN o
| ,’/i\\
gy i
N ]
L
H
11 251462 1 |Dichtung Gasket
10 351537 1 |Stromversorgung Power supply
9 14100116 2 |zylinderschraube M5x25 Socket head cap screw M5x25
6 14800034 1 |Verschlu3stopfen Plug
5 16000036 2 |0-Ring 14,3x2,4 O-ring 14,3x2,4
4 1251232 2 |Buchse Bushing
3 ]7130030 2 |Induktivsensor (M12x1) Position sensor (M12x1)
2 5700024 1 |Magnetventil Ausfihrung A3 Solenoid valve execution A3
1 17100175 1 |Magnetventil Ausfihrung A1 Solenoid valve execution A1
Pos./ | Teile-Nr./| Stuck/ iy
Item | Part-No. |Quant. Benennung Description
ALL TOLERANCED DIMENSIONS ARE FOR INSTALLATION ONLY. f o
ALL OTHER DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY. , MCTechnologles
F.A.Sening GmbH, Regentstr. 1, 25474 Ellerbek, Germany
Date / Datum Name Item name / Benennung .
@ D D @ Drawn [24.05.2005 [Larsen Add|t|vpumpe / Add|tve pump
Changed| 28.04.2014 |Larsen made for / zugehérig zu
Method 1 Method 3 [ECN No.| 80002930 fuer Anschluss an TKW-Rechner / for connectio on flow computer
Scale / MaRst. 1:3 Item-No. / Teile-Nr. Drawing No. / Zeichnungs-Nr. Rev. Sheet/ 4
Size / Format ISO - A4 Blat
Weight/ Gewicht _0.0kg |ADD150 / ADD350 251220 71 00G.00f/von 1

Version: 1.0:




